
_ I q6rffifrE{r$Rcoptftfifuts
NESEO ruo

| ----- (Anlnterprise of Bangladesh power Develdpment Board)

^@i,@
u jsr.

/Mffimrfr4Q etr$hftTirf6Fr{, fr-qq ts fu{ct fuH, 6aqcrtFrs, ft{twte r

xen -snd.sira i san j (@nesco.sov-bd, pl.one- 07 57*62624
Memo no. 27 .29.0000.042.64.207 .20.1266

(Engr.

Amendment of Tender Notice

Due to Corona VIRUS (COVID-19) & Unavoidable reason The Tender Submission date of following Tender are given bellow.

All other'ferms & Condition r,vill remain unchanged of the above Tender.

Shaha)
Executive Engineer

Sales & Distribution Division
NESCO Ltd, Sirajgani.

Phone: 0751-62624

Date:10.06.2020

Date:10.06.2020

(;;b'u'\'

Menro no. 27 .29.0000,012.64.207 .20.1266
Facsimile :-
l. Managing Director, NESCO Ltd.
2" Executive.director (Tecrrical & Oparetion). NESCO Ltd, Ra.lshahi.
3. Executive.director (Finar.rce & Admin). NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.
4. Cheif Engineer", Distribution Zone, NESCO Lrd. Rajshahi.
5. Superintendent Engineer, O&M Circle, NESCO Ltd. pabna.
6. Deputy General Manager (HR& Admirr), NESCO Lrd, Ra.ishahi.
7. Depuly Director (Accounts), Regional Accounr Olllce, NESC0 Ltd, lshrvardi.
8. Assistant Manager, ICT" NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.
9. Assistant Engineer (All), sales & Distlibution Division. NESCo Ltd, Sirajgani.
10. Sub-Assistant Engineer (All), Sales & Distribution Division, NESCo Ltd, sira.igani"
1 1. Assistant Account / UDAlStore Keeper, NESCO Ltd, Sira.lganj.
12. Notice Botrrd. NESCO Ltd, Sira.jganj.

(Engr. Gobindo Chandra Shaha)
Executive Engineer

Sales & Distribution Division
NESCO Ltd; Sirajganj.

,Phon e: 07 5 I at2624E#-
-<-=l-iT" 

! q h

Tender
ID No. Description of works

Tender
Publication

date &
time on e-

GP
w-03 (FY 2019-20) Construction,RenovationandShifting*orksof@

KV, 11 / 0.4 kV and 0.4 kV tines Eectric poles and other I Time: 13:00
accessories which are situated both side within the area of 22 I pM
km Khatkhali canal l}om Baoitara Sirajgani Sadar upazila to
kalinia bridge in Raigunj upazila under Sales & Distribution
Division Nesco LimitedSira.iganj under Deposit r.vorks. (64
Districts Srnall rivers canals and reservoirs re-excavation
pro.ject (Phase-l) under Bangladesh Water Development

30107t2020
Time: 12:00 PM
Instead of
t5106t2020
Time: 12:00 PM

NS-03(FY-2019-20) Carrf ing r.vorks of Eectric poles and other Electric
accessories lbr Construction, Renovation and Shilling of 33
KV. 11 KV "11 i 0.4 kV and 0.4 kV lines Eectric poles and
other accessories rvhich are situated both side within the area
of 22 km Khatkhali canal tiom Baoitara Sirajgani Sadar
upazila to kalinia bridge in Raigunj upazila under Sales &
Distribution Division Nesco LimiredSirajganj under Deposit
works. (64 Districts Srnall livers canals and reser.voirs re-
excavation project Phase- I under Bangladesh Water

27/02/2020
Time: 

.12:00

PM

30107 2020
Time: l2:00 PM
lnstead of
1s10612020
Time: 12:00 PM

.===:-4er


